Repeating service visits

Customer Equipment

Sunderland Royal Tom Thumb

Royal Preston Resuscitation cabinet with blenders

North Manchester General Hospital Resuscitation cabinet (blenders not on contract)
Royal Albert Edward Infirmary Resuscitation cabinet with blenders

*Last invoice: can be higher if repairs required or hoses are replaced

Quantity

50
13
4
3

Last Sold Support Until Date Invoice Value p/a*

03/02/17
22/10/14
20/12/10
23/03/18

03/02/24
22/10/21
20/12/17
23/03/25

£4,715.00
£5,947.35
£1,440.00
£1,427.85

£13,530.20



