

Repeating service visits

Customer	Equipment	Quantity	Last Sold	Support Until Date	Invoice	Value p/a*
Sunderland Royal	Tom Thumb	50	03/02/17	03/02/24		£4,715.00
Royal Preston	Resuscitation cabinet with blenders	13	22/10/14	22/10/21		£5,947.35
North Manchester General Hospital	Resuscitation cabinet (blenders not on contract)	4	20/12/10	20/12/17		£1,440.00
Royal Albert Edward Infirmary	Resuscitation cabinet with blenders	3	23/03/18	23/03/25		£1,427.85
					£13,530.20	

*Last invoice; can be higher if repairs required or hoses are replaced